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FAS production - Skinless/boneless Haddock 2022

Production (tonnes) Jan
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 

Nesfiskur
Baldvin Njálsson
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Tómas Þorvaldsson

FISK Seafood
Arnar
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Júlíus Geirmundsson
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180
180
151

82
69
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90
66
66

8
7
1
0
0
2
2

Total 49 204 117 127 103               600

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
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Total
 

Nesfiskur
Þorbjörn
FISK Seafood
Gunnvör
Rammi
búr
SVN

1
 
 
1
 
0
0

2
1
2
1
2
0
 

1
2
 
1
1
0
 

 
2
2
1
0
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1
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7
6
4
4
3
0
0

Total 2 8 5 5 4               25

600
Tonnes

25
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Baldvin Njálsson
Arnar
Júlíus Geirmundsson
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson
Tómas Þorvaldsson
Sólberg
Vigri
Blængur
Örfirisey
Ilivileq
Sólborg

180
102
90
82
69
66
7
2
1
0
0

7
4
4
3
3
3
0
0
0
0
0

Total 600 25

Production share by company
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876
Previous Year tonnes

36
Previous Year Containers

-276
Difference tonnes

-11
Difference Containers


